
QUALIFYING
1 MONTIEL CARUSO, Alvaro ITA

LEYGUE, Thomas FRA

ARNALDOS SERRANO, Gerard ESP
TORRE, Eduardo Agustin ARG

CAIANO, Joao Maria POR
MENDEZ, Rafael ESP

VERA LOPEZ, Belar ESP
TUR CHECA, Victor ESP

VASQUEZ, Simon SWE
AXELSSON, Adam SWE

CREMONA, Simone ITA
FERMOSELL DELGADO, Jaime ESP

CASSETTA, Marco ITA
JENSEN SIRVENT, Enzo ITA

7 SANCHEZ, Jose David ESP
ARAUJO, Pedro POR

6 PEREZ CABEZA, Carlos ESP
RONCO LOPEZ, Adrian ESP

BERGERON, Johan FRA
BLANQUE, Bastien FRA

GARCIA, Aitor ESP
MEIRELES, Zé Alexandre POR

CASTRO GARCIA, Boris ESP
COELLO MANSO, Rodrigo ESP

CASTAÑO SALGUERO, Manuel ESP
SUESCUN, Nicolas ITA

MOREAU, Maxime FRA
SEURIN, Julien FRA

GOMES, Francisco BRA
FUSTER, Christian ESP

3 NUNES, Gustavo POR
MARCOS, Raul ESP

4 ORTEGA, Mario ESP
FERNANDEZ LANCHA, Andres ESP

INSA SOTILLO, Ferran ESP
AROMI SIQUIER, Roger ESP

ALIAGA, Pepe ESP
CORDOBA, Marcos ESP

PEREZ ARBONA, Gonzalo ESP
MARTINEZ, Ricardo ESP

JORGE ALFARO, Candido ESP
CASTILLO VALVERDE, Pablo ESP

WC NUÑEZ, Ivo Agustin ARG
NUÑEZ, Renzo Gabriel ARG

WC JIMENEZ, Jorge MEX
MONTAÑO, Maximiliano MEX

8 ABBATE, Flavio ITA
GRAZIOTTI, Giulio ITA

5 GEENS, Clement BEL
GUICHARD, Dylan FRA

CATTANEO, Daniele ITA
VIVES, Manuel FRA

ALBA, Sergio ESP
BARBOSA, Henrique POR

IACOVINO, Simone ITA
DI GIOVANNI, Lorenzo ITA

BALZOLA GALVANI, Juan Ignacio ARG
GIL, Diego ESP

JEREZ CARNERO, Alejandro ESP
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ-
MANZANEQUE, Adrian

ESP

GARCIA JIMENEZ, Alberto ESP
MEDINA MURPHY, Christian GBR

2 DEUS, Miguel POR
DEUS, Nuno POR

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Q1
€ 0 25 pt

Q2
€ 0 40 pt

Qualifier
€ 0 30 pt

Tournament Director
Jorge Mañé

RELEASED
22 Nov 2024

1:41 PM

Supervisor
José Luís Martinez

Referee
Eduardo Willers

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. MONTIEL CARUSO, Alvaro / LEYGUE, Thomas 1192
2. DEUS, Miguel / DEUS, Nuno 1031
3. NUNES, Gustavo / MARCOS, Raul 976
4. ORTEGA, Mario / FERNANDEZ LANCHA, Andres 972
5. GEENS, Clement / GUICHARD, Dylan 957
6. PEREZ CABEZA, Carlos / RONCO LOPEZ, Adrian 891
7. SANCHEZ, Jose David / ARAUJO, Pedro 873
8. ABBATE, Flavio / GRAZIOTTI, Giulio 864

Withdrawals Retirements

 
GNP MEXICO MAJOR PREMIER

PADEL
ACAPULCO, MEX

Nov 23- Dec 1, 2024 | € 0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


